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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

BETWEEN: 

PETERSON INVESTMENT GROUP INC. 

PETITIONER 

AND: 

1076255 B.C. LTD., LIGHTSTONE DEVELOPMENT LTD.,  
1082463 B.C. LTD., 1218548 B.C. LTD., GOLD COAST  

INDUSTRIES LTD., XIAO SONG ZHENG, XIAO LI, YING ZHENG YU,  
BLUESHORE LEASING LTD., GOULD LEASING LTD., LI JIANG,  
BEI CHEN, QING SU, JIDE LIU, 686912366 INVESTMENT LTD.,  
LEI BUN LEUNG, XIAO LIAN ZHANG, JOHNSON RUI LEUNG,  

JON KIT LEUNG, KAREN LEUNG, SHUN FENG INVESTMENT LTD.,  
LIWEI SUN AND 12503343 B.C. LTD. 

RESPONDENTS 

SERVICE LIST

DLA Piper (Canada) LLP 
Suite 2700, 1133 Melville Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6E 4E5 

Attention: Colin Brousson 
Arad Mojtahedi 

Email: colin.brousson@ca.dlapiper.com 
arad.mojtahedi@ca.dlapiper.com 

Counsel to the Petitioner,  
Peterson Investment Group Inc. 

FTI Consulting Canada Inc. 
Suite 1450, P.O. Box 10089 
701 West Georgia Street 
Vancouver, BC  V7Y 1B6 

Attention: Tom Powell 

Email: tom.powell@fticonsulting.com 

Receiver

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Suite 2400, 745 Thurlow Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6E 0C5 

Attention: H. Lance Williams 
Ashley Bowron 

Email: lwilliams@mccarthy.ca 
abowron@mccarthy.ca  

Counsel to the Receiver

Blake Cassels & Graydon LLP 
1133 Melville Street, Suite 3500 
Vancouver, BC  V6E 4E5 

Attention: Claire Hildebrand 
Peter Rubin 

Email: claire.hildebrand@blakes.com 
peter.rubin@blakes.com 

Counsel to National Bank of Canada 
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Lawson Lundell LLP 
925 West Georgia Street, Suite 1600 
Vancouver, BC  V6C 2L1 

Attention: Bryan C. Gibbons 

Email: bgibbons@lawsonlundell.com 

Counsel to Westmount West Services Inc. 

Yan Muirhead LLP 
1100-736 Granville Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6Z 1G3 

Attention: Nerissa Yan 
Jaime Gray

Email: nyan@ymlaw.ca 
jgray@ymlaw.ca 

Counsel to Lei Bun Leung, Xiao Lian Zhang, 
Johnson Rui Leung, Jon Kit Leung, and Karen 
Leung

Foundation Law Corporation 
830 – 8477 Bridgeport Road 
Richmond, BC  V6X 0S8 

Attention: Jerry Liu

Email: jliu@foundationlawyers.com 

Counsel to 686912366 Investment Ltd. 

Silvergate Law
#402 - 938 Howe Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6Z 1N9 

Attention: Betty Wu 
James Wagner

Email: bwu@silvergatelaw.com 
james@silvergatelaw.com 

Counsel to Chan Xiao 

Ascendion Law
720 – 789 West Pender Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6C 1H2 

Attention: Chilwin Cheng 

Email: chilwin@ascendionlaw.com 

Counsel to Ying Zheng Yu 
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